Manéiiiowog

Ice Machine Parts List for
Series M0700 Models

M Rk INSHEF

MO0700A&MO700W




M0700 CONTROL BOX #4434

DESCRIPTION #iit PART NO. E4-5%
1 Control Board Ml . . ... 000015302
1a Control Board Mounting Supports ¥R ... 4302253

2  Run Capacitor IBITHLZE -230V/50HZ . . . . ..o 2010133
2a Bracket - Run Capacitor B T A L . . . o 000010711
3 Contactor #fih 2% 230V/50-60HZ . . . ... .. 2006599

4  Refrigeration Service Valve Assembly ZEfEIR . ... ... ... 000012264
5 Manifold Strainer I €S . . ... . 000011170
6  High Pressure Cut-out i BV 20 ..o 000013576
7 Control Box A . . 000013819
8  Control Box Cover &Ml AH R - . vttt 000007569
9 Bushing BB 0.875" . . ... . 2501409
10 BUShing BB 11877 . ..o 2500019
11 BUsShing B 0.625" . . .o i 2502189
11a BUShing B . ..o 040005859
12 Screw IBR2Z #10-24 X 0.50" GrOUNG. . . . ..ottt e e e 5202169
13 Toggle Switch TIBEF I8 .. .o 2007933
14  Wiring Harness £k

14a Control Box Wiring Harness £l #5826 H -230V/50-60HZ . . . ... .. oo 000010599
14b Wiring Harness - Compressor [EAAHLZEH ... ... . o 000011182
14c Wiring Harness -Toggle Switch ZhREHFREET . ... . 000010724
14d Wiring Harness -Float Switch to Control Box Wk T R BEHIALER . ... ... o i 000010511
14e Wiring Harness -Compressor Compartment - Air-cooled ¥ 280 ... ... .. ... . ... 000007185
14f Wiring Harness -Compressor Compartment - Water-cooled /K428 . .. ... ... ........ 000007177

MO0700 - 2 Rev 2022.11



M0700 EVAPORATOR ASSEMBLY 7 &% 32384}

1
2\%
—T— j! [
4
— 1
5
|
L M
~ o i N —
oo | [
6 = =
P 1 10 2
L= =t
7
DESCRIPTION #iik PART NO. 454
1 Foodzone Seal Panel fllUKX B E . .. ..ot 000009055
2 Evaporator Top Filler Panel Z& & 25 B #EMR. . . ..o 4008469
2a Screw - #2242 #10-24 x 0.50" PHIL . . . ... i 5202099
3 Water Distributor 707K =307 . . . oo ot 7602193
3a Thumbscrew SS FEHEIEAT - #8-32 X 0.375" . . .. oottt 5004799
3b O-Ring -0 0.676" ID . .. ... 5004649
4  Evaporator Assembly 7 & #s 41
a. Dice Cube H UK R Bs . 040008410
b. Half Dice Cube - 7 K R s 040006992
C. Screw BRZZ - #12-16 X 0.687" . . . ..o 5004619
5 Ice Thickness Float UK BT 1T o8 .« oo e 000012651
5a Bracket - Ice Thickness Float /K &7 R4 L 000010630
6 Harvest Float IiKiF T o8 oo e 000012649
6a Bracket - Harvest Float I iKiF T 3220 . 000010818
7 Water Diverter ZK G -307 . .. oo 7602213
8  Water Trough 7K . o 000010828
9 Water Curtain 7KTTHR . . .o oot 4010979
10 Water Pump
a. Water Pump /K32 230V/50HZ . . . .. ..o 8252109
b. Water Pump /KFE 230V/60HZ . . . . .. ... 2007399
10a Water Pump Mount 7K IEE . . .. 000010244
10b Water Pump Base O-Ring - /KZEJEHE 0 FURE 4.00"ID .. ..o oottt 5004659
10c Water Pump Outlet O-Ring - 7KZZHI 1 0 B[ 0.875™ID .. .o oot 5004679
11 Magnetic Bin Switch F/RTF 0 . ... 000010510
12 Evaporator Top Frame Assembly Z8 K 8 TR 48 . 040006991

Rev 2022.11 MO0700 - 3



M0700 REFRIGERATION COMPARTMENT — COMMON PARTS #7418 B #4343

1 2 4 5 6
i ==

MO0700 - 4 Rev 2022.11



DESCRIPTION ##id PART NO. £/4-E14

1 Compressor Assembly E4E L2/ 230V/I50 HZ . ..o 040004801
2 Harvest Valve I UKI&

a. Solenoid Valve with Electrical Coil H# & 208-230V/50-60 Hz. . . ... .................. 000007019

b. Solenoid Valve Coil Only HLRERIZERE . ... .. .. . . . . 000005157
3 Water Dump Valve HE/KIR 208-230V/50-60 Hz . ... ... ... .. 000001768
3a Water Dump Valve Mounting Bracket HE/K IR BESCHE . ..o 6058459
3b  Clear Tubing JETEE 0.625" ID . . ..ottt e e e 4420383
4 Drier TR RS . 000015033
5 Insulated Tube Z G B . . oo 000015402
6 Expansion Valve ik &

a. Expansion Valve JEIEIR . ... 000012224 ]

b. Expansion Valve FEIKIE . . .. ... 000015291 [2]
7  Female Wing Adapter 4G a8 0.375" . ..o 000013181
8 Female Wing Adapter 28 0.5" . . .. ... . 000005423
9  Water Inlet Valve-230V/50Hz HEK IR . .. .o o 000009122
9a Tubing - Water Inlet Valve BE/K IR .. ... 4010439
10 Snap Clamp -0.799"/0.899"ID B . . . . .. .. 5650709
11 Vinyl Tubing 0.625" ID 2 . . . oo e 000001382
12 Insulation - 0.88" ID x 0.25" W x 13.5" L 84K B@#ARR ... .. oo 6038831
13 Clamp - Expansion Valve Bulb KR 5. . ... ..o 5650529
14 Strap - Expansion Valve Bulb - 0.375" K IR ERT ... .. oo 3000833
15 Screw - #10-24 x 0.50" HEX B2 . . . .. o o 5202069
16 Compressor Base [E4EHLFEE . ... oo 000008346
NOTE ¥:

[1] Use on M Water-cooled Series Hi- T M R 5I7KAHL L.
[2] Use on M Air-cooled Series T M £&%1 AN .

Rev 2022.11 MO0700 - 5



M0700 REFRIGERATION COMPARTMENT — AIR-COOLED XAl 4
3

5

7

6
DESCRIPTION #i& PART NO. £S5
1 AN Filter 20 e B 3005689
2 AIrCondenser 8 RS 000008868
3 Fan Shroud KU B L 000002485
4 Fan Blade KB oo 2416173
5 Fan Motor Bracket XUm B L 302 o o 000010977
6  Fan Motor 230V/50-60 Hz KUB FEHL . . . . oo o e e 2412939
7 Mounting - SCrew [l B IR 2L . . . . 5033589
7a Mounting - Nut [l BRI . ... .. 000000936
8  Screw - #10-24 X 0.50" HEX BB.2Z . . . o 5202069
9  Fan Cycle Control RUB MR FEHI S . . 000013531

MO0700 - 6 Rev 2022.11



M0700 REFRIGERATION COMPARTMENT — WATER-COOLED K& 1| {435 45
1 7 3

I

al
=u
W

© 0}
[
(1

&

DESCRIPTION #iik PART NO. 454
1 Water-cooled Condenser Ky A ity . . oo 8253033

2 Water Regulating Valve ZKJET I . .. ..o 000013475
3 ReCeIVEr BT . . 000008892
4 Drier TR RS . 000015033
5 Female Wing Adapter - 0.50" . . .. ... e 8706083

6  Water Condenser Mounting Base il ilHERE . . . .. ...t 000010604
7 Receiver Strap G BIEE BT . . . o 000011051
8 Elbow-0.5"MF x 0.375" MPT 5 .. . 5002249

9  Screw -#10-24 x 0.50" HEX BB 22 . . . . ... 5202069
10 Washer B . . ... 5573419

Rev 2022.11 MO0700 - 7



M0700 PANELS T 354>

DESCRIPTION #iid PART NO. E#4-515
1 Top Cover T ma R . oot 000006699
1a Top Cover-Top Discharge THH IR EE AT « v v v v v oo e e e e e e e 040006928
2 Front Panel BT . . ..ottt 040005299
2a Top Endcap [ i m g8 .« . o et et e e e 040007386
2b  Bottom Endcap [ R EG 25 - o ot ot 040007387
2c  Left Door Picot Leaf Hinge Zifll [ 188 .. oo oot 3005579
2d Door Gasket [ JE1 45 . ..o 040007979
2e  Screw BB ERRED « . . oo 000008023!"]
3 LeftSide Panel ZEMHR . .. ...t 040005623
3a Left Side Panel-Top Discharge ... . . . 040006929
4 Right Side Panel £l . ... ... 040005622
4a Right Side Panel-Top Discharge ... 040006930
5  Air Baffle Assembly 25 A 0 . 000007314
B AIrFilter A0 e . . o 3005689

7  Back Panel - Air-cooled W Ja il . .. oo o 000011039
8 Back Panel - Water-cooled 7K JGRGA . ... oot 000011092
9 Back Coupling Panel JEMEEAI . . ..o oo 000010603
10 Left Top Channel ZEMITHERRHL . ... 6068649

11 Right Top Channel AITHREESHL. . ... e 6062579
12 Left Corner Post A i . ..o 000011100
13 Right Corner Post fi . . ..o 000011326
14 Front Top Support B L S0 o 000010051
15 Bottom Door Frame Hil B 3. . .o 7602263
NOTE( ):

[1] Before Serial Number 310600651. 310600651

MO0700 - 8 Rev 2022.11


E1253217
矩形

E1253217
矩形


	M0700 Refrigeration Compartment – WATER-Cooled水冷制冷件部分
	M0700 Panels面板部分
	Ice Machine Parts List for Series M0700 Models
	M系列制冰机零件手册
	M0700 Control Box控制箱部分
	M0700 Evaporator Assembly蒸发器部分
	M0700 Refrigeration Compartment – Common Parts制冷通用件部分
	M0700 Refrigeration Compartment – Air-Cooled风冷制冷件部分


